

 FINE FOOD HOLDINGS	<b>Food Safety &amp; Quality Manual</b>	<b>Doc No.</b>	FSQ-F-011a
		<b>Issue Date:</b>	19/08/2020
		<b>Ver No.</b>	01
	Technical Product Specification	<b>Authorised by:</b>	QA
		<b>Page:</b>	1 of 1

## 1.0 PRODUCT INFORMATION

<b>1.1 Product Category</b>	Gluten Free Dairy Free Seeded Crackers		
<b>1.2 Product Type/Flavour</b>	Rosemary		
<b>1.3 Product Description</b>	Seeded crackers with Rosemary used as carrier for cheese, toppings, and dips.		
<b>1.4 Packing Sizes</b>	80g		
<b>1.5 Ingredient Listing</b>	Linseeds, Sunflower Kernels, Pumpkin Seed Kernels, Black Sesame Seeds, White Sesame Seeds, Psyllium Husk, Dried Rosemary (2.5%), Salt, Thickener (Hydroxy Propyl Distarch Phosphate).		
<b>1.6 Allergen Statement</b>	Contains Sesame Seeds.		
<b>1.7 Nutritional Information</b>	4 Servings per pack 4 Crackers per serving (20g)		
		Average Quantity per 100g	Average Quantity per Serving
	ENERGY	2220 kJ 531 kcal	444 kJ 106 kcal
	FAT, TOTAL	41 g	8.2 g
	- OF WHICH SATURATED	5.8 g	1.2 g
	CARBOHYDRATE	6.7 g	1.3 g
	- OF WHICH SUGARS	1.1 g	0.2 g
	DIETARY FIBRE	24 g	4.7 g
	PROTEIN	23 g	4.6 g
	SALT	0.83 g	0.14 g
<b>1.8 Product Shelf-life</b>	14 months		
<b>1.9 Country of Origin</b>	Made in Australia.		
<b>1.10 GMO Status</b>	Non- GMO		
<b>1.11 Storage Requirements</b>	Products to be stored in a Cool Dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container.		
<b>1.12 Method of Consumer Preparation</b>	Product is Ready to Eat.		